

SC/773/2019
STATE Versus RISHAB
FIR No. 495/18
PS KAROL BAGH

26.10.2020

Matter taken up through Video Conferencing (Cisco Webex).

Present Sh. Virender Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
 Counsel for accused Ajay.
 None for other accused persons.
 Put up for PE on **13.01.2021**.

(CHARU AGGARWAL)
ASJ-02, CENTRAL,
TIS HAZARI COURTS, DELHI.

