

SC No. 773/2019
FIR No. 495/2018
PS: Karol Bagh
State Vs. Rishab

01.05.2021

Video Conferencing Day.

Present: None.

Due to the pandemic Covid-19 duty and Office order bearing no. 2/R/RG/DHC/2021 dated 19.04.2021 of Hon'ble Delhi High Court, *en bloc* date is given.

Put up for PE on 30.07.2021.

(Asst. Ahlmad)
01.05.2021